


If you’re in foodservice, 
this is your show.

thErE’s only onE show...
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That can be called the largest annual 
foodservice event in the world. 

That provides the perfect backdrop for 
business deals by day and incredible 
dining and entertainment by night. 

Where you have the opportunity to build 
businesses and relationships.s. 

Where you can surround yourself with 
over 67,000 industry pros and discover 
more than 900 product categories from 
nearly 2,200 exhibitors. 



ExpEriEncE

WheN YoU come to Nra shoW®, 
you should come hungry—and we’re not just talking 

about the delicious food you’ll be sampling. The huge 

Show fl oor is packed with business opportunity and is the 

best place to discover the latest trends that will keep your 

operation on the cutting edge.



The Excellence of Italy

ExpEriEncE thE show...

Go to rEstaurant.org/show to register today.

the latest features, carefully 
curated specialty pavilions, and 
top-notch award programs 
are sure to inspire. This is 
where you can get ahead 
of trends and get familiar 
with the people and products 
that are primed to reach 
celebrity status. and you’ll 
get to know them fi rst. 

Experience hands-on     
workshops led by Chicago’s 
best chefs at foodamental 
studio, watch your favorite 
celebrity chef show off  at   
World culinary showcase, or 
learn from industry experts in 
education sessions held right 
on the Show fl oor.

shoWfLoor hIGhLIGhts 

products used 
for menu items 
that meet special 
dietary needs.

food products 
showcasing 
trends and 
regional 
specialities 
from around 
the U.s.

the largest 
made-in-Italy 
food and wine 
expo outside     
of Italy.

award-winning 
food and 
beverage 
products.

hands-on 
cooking lessons 
led by top 
experts and 
chefs. 

award-winning 
back-of-house 
equipment and 
technology.

products that fi t 
organic and 
natural lifestyles.

cutting edge 
digital products 
and solutions for 
your operations.

education meets 
entertainment 
when celebrity 
chefs show 
off  their skills 
on stage.



chicago

Experience 
all that  
Chicago has 
to offer.

This world-class tourist destination is known for its beautiful lakefront and  
urban architecture as well as delicious restaurants ranging from classic  
local eateries to award-winning fine dining. Chicago has a little something  
for everyone, which makes it an exciting destination to explore while you  
are in town for the Show.

Want to meet up with industry folks while you’re here? We always host  
an array of after-hours events that are sure to keep you busy, entertained,  
and surrounded by the best of the best in the foodservice industry. 

Is there a more perfect backdrop for the largest 
annual gathering of foodservice pros than Chicago?



The Commercial Service logo is a registered trade-
mark of the U.S. Department of Commerce, used 
with permission.

SHOW FEATURES JUST FOR YOU

INTERNATIONAL RECEPTION
Enjoy cocktails, camaraderie, and new 
connections during our annual International 
Reception. Spend time chatting with industry 
pros from all over the globe and discover new 
ways to grow your operations. The best part? 
This event is free with your Show badge.

INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTER
When you’re traveling abroad, it’s nice to know 
there’s a home base for you somewhere. At 
NRA Show, we have an International Trade 
Center that is dedicated to making your 
experience smooth and seamless. We can assist 
with securing interpreters, private meeting 
rooms, and other amenities so you can spend 
more time on the Show fl oor focusing on 
business opportunities.

THE SHOW...
YOU SHOULD BE HERE
Whether you’re looking for a full list of delegations, 
travel discounts, or need to secure visa letters, visit: 
Restaurant.org/Show/International for all 
the travel resources you’ll need to book your trip to 
Chicago.

FIND A DELEGATION
U.S. Embassies and Consulates

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BULGARIA
Peter Delin – Sofi a
359-2-939-5784
Peter.Delin@trade.gov

CANADA
Janee Pierre-Louis – Ottawa
33-0-1-4312-7087
Janee.Pierre-Louis@trade.gov

Marlitt Jurgens – Toronto
416-595-5412 ext 221
Marlitt.Jurgens@trade.gov

FRANCE
Christophe Joly – Paris
33-0-1-4312-7003
Christophe.Joly@trade.gov

INDIA
Manjushree Phookan – Bangalore
91-80-2220-6404
Manjushree.Phookan@trade.gov

Lakshmi Davey – Chennai
91-44-2857-4145
Lakshmi.Davey@trade.gov

Shibu Mathews – New Delhi
91-11-2347-2131
Shibu.Mathews@trade.gov

Renie Subin – New Delhi
91-11-2347-2155
Renie.Subin@trade.gov

Sathya Prabha – Hyderabad
91-40-2330-5000
Sathya Prabha@trade.gov

ISRAEL
Assad Barsoum – Jerusalem
972-2-625-4742
Assad.Barsoum@trade.gov

Yael Torres – Tel Aviv
972-3-519-8522
Yael.Torres@trade.gov

JAPAN
Chris Yoshiyuki Ono – Tokyo
81-3-3224-5074
Chris.Ono@trade.gov

KENYA
Mary Masyuko – Nairobi
254-20-363-6063
Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov

NIGERIA
Chamberlain Eke – Lagos
234-1-460-3414
Chamberlain.Eke@trade.gov

PAKISTAN
Cheryl Dukelow – Islamabad
011-380-44-521-5473
Cheryl.Dukelow@trade.gov

Aftab Qamar – Lahore
92-42-603-4082
Aftab.Qamar@trade.gov

PHILIPPINES
Dey Robles – Manila
63-2-301-2260
Dey.Robles@trade.gov

POLAND
Maria Kowalska – Warsaw
48-22-625-4374
Maria.Kowalska@trade.gov

Brenda VanHorn – Warsaw
48-22-625-4374
Brenda.VanHorn@trade.gov

ROMANIA
Gabriel Popescu – Bucarest
4-021-200-3312
Gabriel.Popescu@trade.gov

Ioana Stoenescu– Bucarest
4-021-200-3476
Ioana.Stoenescu@trade.gov

RUSSIA
Miguel Hernandez – Moscow
7-985-728-5532
Miguel.Hernandez@trade.gov

SINGAPORE
Luanne Theseira O’Hara
65-6476-9037
Luanne.Theseira@trade.gov

SLOVENIA
Mirjana Rabic - Ljubljana
386-1-200-5528
RabicM@state.gov

SWEDEN
Tuula Ahlstrom – Stockholm
46-8-783-5396
Tuula.Ahlstrom@trade.gov

THAILAND
Oraphan Boonyalug – Bangkok
66-2-205-5241
Oraphan.Boonyalug@trade.gov

TURKEY
Perim Akguner – Istanbul
90-212-335-9197
Perim.Akguner@trade.gov

UKRAINE
Iuliia Myronenko – Kiev
380-44-521-5640
Iuliia.Myronenko@trade.gov

VIETNAM
Huong Nguyen – Ho Chi Minh City
84-8-3520-4654
Huong.Nguyen@trade.gov

AUSTRALIA
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy – Canberra
Tel: +61.2.6214.5600
agcanberra@fas.usda.gov

CANADA
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy – Ottawa
Tel: +1.613.688.5267
agottawa@fas.usda.gov

O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Consulate – Toronto
Tel: +1.416.646.1656
agtoronto@usda.gov

FRANCE
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy – Paris
Tel: +33 1 4312 2277
agparis@fas.usda.gov

GERMANY
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy - Berlin
Tel: +49 30 8305 1150
agberlin@fas.usda.gov

INDIA
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Consulate – Mumbai
Tel: +91.22.2672.4000 ext 4863
agmumbai@fas.usda.gov

JAPAN
Agricultural Trade O¤  ce
American Embassy — Tokyo
Tel: +81.3.3224.5115
atotokyo@fas.usda.gov

NEW ZEALAND
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy – Wellington
Tel: +64.4.462.6030
agwellington@fas.usda.gov

RUSSIA
Agricultural Trade O¤  ce
American Embassy – Moscow
Tel: +7-495-728-5560
atomoscow@usda.gov

UNITED KINGDOM
O¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs
American Embassy – London
Tel: +44.207.894.0464
aglondon@fas.usda.gov

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Please contact the o¤  ce of Agricultural A¥ airs or the Agricultural Trade O¤  ce at the nearest U.S. Embassy or Consulate for more information. 
A complete list can be found at www.fas.usda.gov.

Go to RESTAURANT.ORG/SHOW to register today.




